2025 Panthers Snowflake

L1
Num Name Club/Team
0126 Gregoire, Sadie Elites
0106 Homenick, Isla Spartans
0119 MacLeod, Colbie Lundar
0107 Hartleb, Aveyn Spartans
0127 Walmsley, Lily Elites
0104 Donen, Carmen Spartans
0108 Rossi, Bkiara Spartans
0112 Snow, Cora Spartans
0121 Isaac Catcheway, Miklaylia Prair. Reign
0124 Abbott, Emersyn Spartans
0123 Aguirre, Ezra felicity Spartans
0102 Tugade, Mia Spartans
0113 Toralba, Andie Spartans
0117 Wach, Anna Corydon Gym.
0114 Clatworthy, Leah Corydon Gym.
0125 Vivian, Brynleigh Spartans
0103 Foth, Elizabeth Spartans
0101 Mallhi, Nimrat Spartans
0111 Cloutier, Willow Spartans
0122 Richardson, Scarlett Prair. Reign
0118 Welwood, Jaxine Corydon Gym.
0105 Smith, Norah Spartans
0120 Gray, Ellarya Prair. Reign
0109 McDonald, Mia Spartans
0115 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.
0116 Kuffner, Claire Corydon Gym.
0110 MacLean, Stella Spartans

January 24, 2025 10:14:28 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.450 100G
9.250 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.475100G
9.250 100G
9.200 100G
9.100 100G
9.17510.0G
8.95010.08
9.45010.0G
8.85010.08
8.92510.08
8.700 1008
8.87510.08
8.750 1008
9.000 100G
8.950 100§
8.85010.08
8.700 1008
8.62510.08
8.725 1008
8.550 1008
8.85010.08
8.77510.08
8.500 1008
9.100 100G

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.0G
9.125100G
9.100 10.0G
9.100 100G
8.5251008
8.5751008
9.375100G
8.3751008
9.15010.0G
8.850 1008
8.350 1008
8.5751008
8.900 1008
8.950 1008
8.3251008
8.600 1008
7.700 10.0B
7.750 10.0B
8.400 1008
8.3251008
8.900 1008
8.000 1008
7.30010.0B
7.75010.0B
6.600 1008
7.95010.0B
6.600 1008

Session 01 - Jan 24, 2025

Beam
Score Place
9.025 100G
9.42510.0G
9.000 100G
8.975 1008
8.95010.08
9.100 100G
8.325 1008
9.075 100G
8.750 10.08
8.87510.08
8.075 1008
8.9751008
8.375 1008
8.275 1008
8.800 10.0S
8.800 1008
9.000 100G
8.800 1008
8.2251008
8.600 10.0S
8.325 1008
9.000 100G
8.700 1008
8.02510.08
8.62510.08
8.100 10.0S
6.975 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.375 100G
9.200 100G
9.325 100G
9.175 100G
9.225 100G
9.125 100G
8.925 1008
9.175 100G
8.550 1008
8.8751008
9.575 100G
8.875 1008
8.9751008
9.075 100G
8.9251008
8.650 1008
8.850 1008
9.000 100G
8.950 1008
8.750 1008
8.4251008
83751008
8.5251008
8.350 1008
8.700 1008
8.000 1008
7.800 10.0B

All-Around
Score Place

37.050
37.000
36.475
36.350
36.175
36.050
35.825
35.725
35.625
35.550
35.450
35.275
35.175
35.000
34.925
34.800
34.550
34.500
34.425
34.375
34.275
34.100
33.075
32.975
32.700
32.550
30.475
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